
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Alfredo Moreira 2066

Jose Miguel Leal 5493

Fernando Teotónio 829

Luís Morgadinho 875

Adruzilo Lopes 3606

Paulo Leones 3508

Fernando Peres 3188

José Pedro Silva 3079

Rui Borges 2486

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Alexandrino Dinis 2997

Luís Ribeiro 3080

Carlos Martins 6003

Daniel Amaral 5947

André Cabeças 1904

Diogo Costa 1178

Rui Rijo 3562

Miguel da Luz 3766

Luis Mota 3437

Alexandre Ramos 2054

João Castanheira 1065

Carlota Teles 1069

Kevin saraiva 20521

Ricardo Torres 10140

José Baptista 3566

Jorge Rita 5975

Eduardo Santos 3289

José  Marques 1181

Vasco Tintim 3580

Filipa Tintim 3577

Viana Martins 220

Vitor Viegas 4255

José Carlos Paté 9017

Hermes Banza 9196

Joaquim Salero 5989

António  Pereira 3928

Acácio Arinto 9151

Gonçalo Henriques 4809

Eduardo Silva 967

Joaquim Marçal 970

Luís Nascimento 2856

Leonido Madeira 3058

Paulo Anselmo 903

André  Silva 2863

David Costa 1829

João Costa 1830

Luis Reis 3588

Carina Reis Figueiras 4077

Paulo Nascimento 3256

Vitor Cabrita 3258

João  Filipe Monteiro 2525

Ana Paula Vieira 2531

Rui Mendes 1072

Filipe Oliveira 6680

Mário Sousa 2834

Guilherme Sousa 4249

Alexandre Ferreira 2440

Paulo Amorim 3131

Pedro Franco 2079

Victor Sousa 2084

Edumo 1453

Diogo Sousa Machado 2816

Jaime Falcão 3720

Rodrigo Assunção 5051
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Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

X1

Rali De Vila Do Bispo
Desafio Kumho | Campeonato Promo de Ralis | Campeonato Start Sul de Ralis

 

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº

X3

Grupo Promo

Alfredo Moreira 2066 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8

X3 X

X

Fernando Teotónio 829 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14

3188 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX Classe 14

X

Adruzilo Lopes 3606 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6661 Classe 14

X3 X

Rui Borges 2486 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6420 Classe 14 X3

Fernando Peres

Alexandrino Dinis 2997 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 7013 Classe 7 P3

X

X

X

X3

André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17

Carlos Martins 6003

X3

X6 X

Rui Rijo 3562 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14

P1 X

X

Luis Mota 3437 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5714 Classe 14

089 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14

X

João Castanheira 1065 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2

X3 X

José Baptista 3566 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 9128 Classe 7 P3

Jorge Saraiva

Eduardo Santos 3289 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 Classe 2 P1

SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 8200 Classe 7 P3

X

X

X

X3

Viana Martins 220 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 Classe 2

Vasco Tintim 3580

X3

P1 X

José Carlos Paté 9017 BMW 325 IX 6120 Classe 13

P1 X

X

Joaquim Salero 5989 BMW 318 i 5529 Classe 14

967 BMW 316 i 8600 Classe 11

X

Acácio Arinto 9151 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083 Classe 2

X2 X

Luís Nascimento 2856 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 9 X1

Eduardo Silva

Paulo Anselmo 903 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2

BMW 325 i (E30) 5590 Classe 11 X2

X2

Luis Reis 3588 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10

David Costa 1829

P1

X2

Paulo Nascimento 3256 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10

X2

João  Filipe Monteiro 2525 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2

2834 PEUGEOT 205 8058 Classe 10

Rui Mendes 1072 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10

X2

Alexandre Ferreira 2440 Peugeot 309 5820 Classe 10 X2

Mário Sousa

Pedro Franco 2079 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1

Total Inscritos: 32

Jaime Falcão 3720 Mazda 323 6806

Edumo 1453 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 9088

Classe 10 X2

Classe 19 X7


